Location
1

Brigham City District
Logan District
Randolph District

2

Bountiful District
Farmington District
Layton District
Morgan District
Ogden District

3

Salt Lake City District
Silver Summit District
Tooele District

West Jordan District
4

American Fork District
Fillmore District
Heber City District
Nephi District

Provo District
Spanish Fork District
5

Beaver District
Cedar City District
St. George District

6

Junction District
Kanab District

Loa District

Manti District
Panguitch District
Richfield District

7

Castle Dale District
Moab District
Monticello District
Price District

8

Duchesne District
Manila District
Roosevelt District
Vernal District

9

Business And Chancery Co

All Criminal
87%
89%
87%
43%
96%
91%
95%
94%
110%
98%
96%
95%
93%
105%

1483%
105%
340%

82%
111%
98%
91%
121%
102%
94%
109%
100%
103%
90%
118%
118%
112%
88%
93%
97%
99%
94%
123%
90%
105%
101%
122%
110%
106%

Clearance Rates: All Cases

FY2025 (July 1 - June 30)

Domestic
95%
98%
93%
71%
96%
95%

111%
97%
100%
100%
100%
100%
91%
200%
91%
86%
98%
91%
98%
91%
110%
94%
98%
100%
94%
125%
86%
104%
107%
95%
89%
89%
90%
102%
102%
99%
125%
100%
102%

General Civil
98%
93%
100%
94%
94%
93%
101%
96%
89%
89%
91%
94%
97%
133%
95%
89%
89%
86%
119%
88%
85%
87%
89%
88%
93%
75%
74%
92%
112%
87%
93%
86%
94%
91%
95%
97%
101%
93%
101%
95%
19%
19%
92%

Probate
90%
95%
90%
27%
98%
95%

105%
102%
92%
92%
101%
93%
95%
86%
95%
95%
95%
0%
96%
97%
96%
96%
97%
113%
100%
64%
98%
97%
96%
96%
96%
98%
100%
95%
101%
102%
100%
98%
103%

Property Rights
86%
78%
91%
67%
95%
92%
86%
98%
94%
95%
96%
71%
92%
79%
71%
129%
93%
93%
94%
83%
97%
78%
100%
64%
33%
75%
89%
86%
95%
112%
96%
125%
83%
96%
100%
100%
106%
91%

Traffic/Parking
97%
91%
97%
95%
92%
89%
100%
100%
93%
87%
82%
145%
110%
119%

7722%
50%
0%
45%
61%
103%
92%
67%
86%
96%
64%
50%
100%
100%
60%
112%
80%
0%
120%
150%
104%
100%
200%
104%
100%



	Report for Web

