Clearance Rates: All Cases FY2025 (July 1 - June 30)

Location	All Criminal	Domestic	General Civil	Probate	Property Rights	Torts	Traffic/Parking
1	87%	95%	98%	90%	86%	100%	97%
Brigham City District	89%	98%	93%	95%	78%	96%	91%
₋ogan District	87%	93%	100%	90%	91%	104%	97%
Randolph District	43%	71%	94%	27%	67%	50%	
2	96%	96%	94%	98%	95%	99%	95%
Bountiful District	91%						92%
Farmington District	95%	95%	93%	95%	92%	94%	89%
Layton District	94%						100%
Morgan District	110%	111%	101%	105%	86%		100%
Ogden District	98%	97%	96%	102%	98%	102%	93%
3	96%	100%	89%	92%	94%	99%	87%
Salt Lake City District	95%	100%	89%	92%	95%	99%	82%
Silver Summit District	93%	100%	91%	101%	96%	97%	145%
Fooele District	105%	100%	94%	93%	71%	119%	110%
West Jordan District	1483%	100%	94%	93%	7 170		
						709/	
Amaniaan Fauls Diatriat	105%	91%	97%	95%	92%	79%	119%
American Fork District	340%	200%	133%		700/	150%	7722%
Fillmore District	82%	91%	95%	86%	79%	250%	50%
Heber City District	111%	86%	89%	95%	71%	64%	0%
Nephi District	98%	98%	89%	95%	129%	44%	45%
Provo District	91%	91%	86%	95%	93%	79%	61%
Spanish Fork District	121%		119%	0%		250%	103%
5	102%	98%	88%	96%	93%	78%	92%
Beaver District	94%	91%	85%	97%	94%	100%	67%
Cedar City District	109%	110%	87%	96%	83%	84%	86%
St. George District	100%	94%	89%	96%	97%	76%	96%
6	103%	98%	88%	97%	78%	105%	64%
Junction District	90%	100%	93%	113%	100%		
Kanab District	118%	94%	75%	100%	64%	100%	50%
Loa District	118%	125%	74%	64%	33%		
Manti District	112%	86%	92%	98%	75%	114%	100%
Panguitch District	88%	104%	112%	97%	89%		100%
Richfield District	93%	107%	87%	96%	86%	88%	60%
7	97%	95%	93%	96%	95%	100%	112%
Castle Dale District	99%	89%	86%	96%	112%	75%	80%
Moab District	94%	89%	94%	98%	96%	150%	0%
Monticello District	123%	90%	91%	100%	125%	50%	120%
Price District	90%	102%	95%	95%	83%	100%	150%
B	105%	102%	97%	101%	96%	75%	104%
		99%	101%	101%	100%		
Duchesne District	101%					33%	100%
Manila District	122%	125%	93%	100%	100%		200%
Roosevelt District	110%	100%	101%	98%	106%	67%	104%
Vernal District	106%	102%	95%	103%	91%	100%	100%
9			19%				
Business And Chancery Co			19%				
Summary	98%	97%	92%	94%	93%	93%	103%